
SUKHMANI SAHIB PRICE LIST (caa 20220115) 
 

Component In Gurdwara At Home 
Gurdwara Bheta $51 minimum $101 minimum 
Electricity and Water Charges $51 Not applicable 
Kirtan Bheta $51 $51 
Sukhmani Paath Bheta $51 $51 

Deg ( $20 and $40  
1kg for weekday and 2kgs for weekend) 

$10 
(Half kg) 

Building Fund  

Can be any amount but suggest $101.  
A contribution of S$2,350 will entitle donor to a single membership.  
Monies donated to Building Fund are used in supporting upkeep of the buildings and its 
associated capital equipment. 

Langgari Bheta $21 (Langgari bheta if langgar will be prepared) 
Gas Charges $50 per meal (Only payable if sangat adopts invoice based costing) 
PCR Testing  
(If sangat desires a vaccinated event)  Prevailing PCR test cost. Not applicable. 

Covid Screening Station Volunteers Cost  
(If sangat desires a vaccination event) 

The cost per station is $40 per 4 hours block.  
At SRST, there are two stations so the cost 
for each program will be $80 per 4 hours 
block.  

Not applicable. 

White Sheets Not applicable $8 per sheet as laundry charge 
 


